
maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FBRK767

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

670 x 625 x 740

packaging (pcs):

14

pallet height:

~ 1670

stackable:

✓

Armchair  

423U 446U

3517U

S449

7535C 4193C

agate gray carbon

retro red

white

senza verde

Brene

74
0

42
5

670 625

maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FBRK658

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

575 x 530 x 825

packaging (pcs):

24

pallet height:

~ 1700

stackable:

✓

423U 446U

3517U

S449

7535C 4193C

agate gray carbon

retro red

white

senza verde

Brene

82
5

46
0

575 530

maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FBRK558

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

520 x 530 x 825

packaging (pcs):

24

pallet height:

~ 1700

stackable:

✓

423U 446U

3517U

S449

7535C 4193C

agate gray carbon

retro red

white

senza verde

Brene

82
5

46
0

520 530

Chair with armrests 

Chair  



maximum weight:

100

symbol:

FBRS888

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

795 x 795 x 755

packaging (pcs):

12

pallet height:

~ 1805

stackable:

✓

423U 446U

3517U

S449

7535C 4193C

agate gray carbon

retro red

white

senza verde

Brene

75
5

79
5

795

maximum weight:

100

symbol:

FBRS884

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

795 x 795 x 405

packaging (pcs):

12

pallet height:

~ 1805

stackable:

✓

423U 446U

3517U

S449

7535C 4193C

agate gray carbon

retro red

white

senza verde

Brene

40
5 79

5

795

maximum weight:

50

symbol:

FBRS554

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

545 x 535 x 415

packaging (pcs):

24

pallet height:

~ 950

stackable:

✓

423U 446U

3517U

S449

7535C 4193C

agate gray carbon

retro red

white

senza verde

Brene

41
5 53

5

545

Side table  

Coffee table 

Dining table  



maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FRIK568

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

475 x 555 x 840

packaging (pcs):

20

pallet height:

~ 1700

stackable:

✓

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

Rimo

84
0

475 555

46
0

structure effect

maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FRIK658

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

570 x 555 x 840

packaging (pcs):

16

pallet height:

~ 1740

stackable:

✓

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

Rimo

84
0

570 555

46
0

structure effect

maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FRIK667

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

620 x 625 x 748

packaging (pcs):

-

pallet height:

~ -

stackable:

✓

Rimo

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

74
8

620 625

42
5

structure effect

Chair  

Chair with armrests 

Armchair  



maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FRIK5510

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

520 x 545 x 985

packaging (pcs):

12

pallet height:

~ 1660

stackable:

✓

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

Rimo

98
5

520 545
68

5

structure effect

maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FRIK5511

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

520 x 545 x 1075

packaging (pcs):

8

pallet height:

~ 1350

stackable:

✓

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

Rimo

10
75

520 545

74
5

structure effect

Low bar chair

High bar chair 



maximum weight:

100

symbol:

FRIS884

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

775 x 775 x 405

packaging (pcs):

26

pallet height:

~ 1910

stackable:

✓

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

Rimo

40
5

775

77
5

structure effect

maximum weight:

100

symbol:

FRIS887

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

775 x 775 x 745

packaging (pcs):

26

pallet height:

~ 1910

stackable:

✓

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

Rimo

74
5

775

77
5

structure effect

maximum weight:

100

symbol:

FRIS864

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

775 x 575 x 405

packaging (pcs):

36

pallet height:

~ 1915

stackable:

✓

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

Rimo

40
5

775

57
5

structure effect

Coffee table   

Dining table  

Coffee table  



maximum weight:

100

symbol:

FRIS64

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

593 x 570 x 405

packaging (pcs):

30

pallet height:

~ 1950

stackable:

✓

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

Rimo

57
0

593

40
5

structure effect

maximum weight:

100

symbol:

FRIS867

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

775 x 575 x 745

packaging (pcs):

36

pallet height:

~ 1915

stackable:

✓

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

Rimo

57
5

775

74
5

structure effect

maximum weight:

100

symbol:

FRIS67

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

570 x 570 x 745

packaging (pcs):

30

pallet height:

~ 1950

stackable:

✓

423U

7600C

S449

410C 2411U

agate gray

burnt brick

white

earthy toupe pine green

Rimo

57
0

570

74
5

structure effect

High side table

Side table  

Dining table  



maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FMIK667

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

580 x 600 x 735

packaging (pcs):

32

pallet height:

~ 1830

stackable:

✓

446U

410C

423U

7535C S449

carbon

earthy toupe

agate gray

senza white

Milane

580 600

73
5

43
5

maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FMIK768

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

680 x 600 x 805

packaging (pcs):

32

pallet height:

~ 1830

stackable:

✓

446U

410C

423U

7535C S449

carbon

earthy toupe

agate gray

senza white

Milane

680 600

80
5

44
5

maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FMIK777

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

745 x 730 x 735

packaging (pcs):

18

pallet height:

~ 1830

stackable:

✓

446U

410C

423U

7535C S449

carbon

earthy toupe

agate gray

senza white

Milane

745 730

73
5

38
0

Chair  

Chair with armrests 

Armchair  



maximum weight:

50

symbol:

FMIS554

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

485 x 485 x 420

packaging (pcs):

64

pallet height:

~ 1900

stackable:

✓

446U

410C

423U

7535C S449

carbon

earthy toupe

agate gray

senza white

Milane

48
5

485

42
0

Side table & Stool  



4193C

446U

7535C 443U

verde

carbon

senza light gray

maximum weight:

100

symbol:

FLOS888

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

775 x 775 x 765

packaging (pcs):

12

pallet height:

~ 1900

stackable:

✓

Lottie

775

76
5

77
5

4193C

446U

7535C 443U

verde

carbon

senza light gray

maximum weight:

50

symbol:

FLOS445

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

396 x 396 x 465

packaging (pcs):

90

pallet height:

~ 1900

stackable:

✓

Lottie

396

46
5

39
6

4193C

446U

7535C 443U

verde

carbon

senza light gray

maximum weight:

100

symbol:

FLOS866

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

770 x 590 x 565

packaging (pcs):

30

pallet height:

~ 1850

stackable:

✓

Lottie

770

56
5

59
0

Coffee table  

Side table & Stool  

Dining table 



410C

443U 446U

7535C 4193C

earthy toupe

light gray carbon

senza verde

maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FPRK568

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

560 x 590 x 810

packaging (pcs):

-

pallet height:

~ -

stackable:

✓

Premo five

560 590

81
0

48
0

Chair with armrests  

410C

443U 446U

7535C 4193C

earthy toupe

light gray carbon

senza verde

maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FPRK758

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

650 x 560 x 825

packaging (pcs):

-

pallet height:

~ -

stackable:

✓

Premo seven

650 560

82
5

45
0

Chair with armrests  

earthy toupesenza verde

410C

443U 446U

7535C 4193C

light gray carbon

maximum weight:

110

symbol:

FPRK658

dimensions (mm): length /width /height

615 x 560 x 815

packaging (pcs):

-

pallet height:

~ -

stackable:

✓

Premo six

615 560

81
5

45
5

Chair with armrests 


